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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 11  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Howick Pakuranga 131 Chris Jiang 2:18.45  
Howick Pakuranga 132 Michael Han 2:18.91  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 133 Tane Bidois (V) 2:20.22  
Napier Aquahawks 134 Jake Stephens 2:22.09  
United Swimming Club 135 Connor Lock 2:23.76  
Blacktown City 136 Tejinder Anand (V) 2:26.02  
United Swimming Club 137 Oliver Sargison 2:27.79  
SwimZone Racing 138 Kody Tourelle 2:28.27  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 139 Isaac Williams 2:29.05  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1310 Corbin Fraser 2:29.39  
Capital Swim Club 1311 Jacob Timmins 2:30.33  
North Shore Swimming Club 1312 Ryan Tomov 2:30.63  
Papakura Swimming Club 1313 Joshua Willmer% 3:07.96  
North Shore Swimming Club 13--- Daniel Zheng DQ  

 
Event 11  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 141 Sam Brown 2:10.23  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 142 Thomas Wilkinson 2:13.11  
Enterprise Swim Club 143 Jack Keepa 2:13.59  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 144 Timothy LI (V) 2:16.00  
Whanganui Swimming Club 145 Ethan Bryers 2:19.32  
Howick Pakuranga 146 Joshua Kao 2:19.46  
Capital Swim Club 147 Jonas Lilley 2:19.56  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 148 Louis Bebb (V) 2:19.72  
North Shore Swimming Club 149 Harrison Cooke 2:20.02  
Orca Swimming Club 1410 Jackson Herrick 2:21.11  
Coast Swimming Club 1411 James Donovan 2:21.39  
Capital Swim Club 1412 Eligh Ashby 2:22.16  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1413 Zach Reeder 2:22.77  
Capital Swim Club 1414 Alex Esposito 2:22.91  
Trojans Swim Club 1415 Michael Lansdown 2:23.27  
Selwyn Swim Club 1416 Oli Heaton 2:23.38  
Howick Pakuranga 1417 Jeremy Huang 2:23.44  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1418 Rhys Charles 2:23.60  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1419 Dominic Fawkner 2:24.48  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1420 Ben Cosford 2:24.65  
Swim Timaru 1421 Dominic Coleman 2:24.78  
Capital Swim Club 1422 Shane Maskell 2:25.02  
Mt Eden Swimming 1423 Joshua Drake 2:25.14  
United Swimming Club 1424 Johnson Li 2:25.22  
Wharenui Swim Club 1425 Bradley Shearer 2:25.27  
North Shore Swimming Club 1426 Min Ryong Kim 2:26.41  
Wharenui Swim Club 1427 Max Gardiner 2:26.66  
Ace Swimming Club 1428 Carlos Hardie 2:26.74  
Waitaha Swim Club 1429 Zach Knowles 2:27.28  
United Swimming Club 1430 Alexander Dennis 2:27.49  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1431 Bowen Crawford 2:27.85  
Coast Swimming Club 1432 Lewis Pangalila 2:28.25  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1433 Luke King 2:28.64  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1434 Kel Iggulden 2:30.88  
Manurewa Swimming Club 14--- Matthew Palmer DQ  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14--- Gus Shivnan DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 11  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Raumati Swimming Club 151 Bronson Lloyd 2:08.06  
Howick Pakuranga 152 Ryan Oliver 2:09.73  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 153 Joseph Hamson (V) 2:12.00  
Huntly Swim Club 154 Jack Bruning 2:16.49  
Capital Swim Club 155 Orlando Cristobal-Mandel 2:16.72  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 156 Blake Elliott 2:17.05  
Swim Timaru 157 Matthew Gray 2:17.17  
Greendale Swim Club 158 Alex Margerison 2:18.71  
Enterprise Swim Club 159 Nathan Proctor 2:21.28  
Selwyn Swim Club 1510 Ieuan Edwards% 2:50.01  

 
Event 11  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Geraldine Swimming Club 161 Jack Sands 2:06.41  
Blacktown City 162 Matthew Galea (V) 2:06.67  
Qeii Swim Club 163 Tom Dreaver 2:07.97  
North Shore Swimming Club 164 Hunter Garrod 2:09.69  
North Shore Swimming Club 165 Sungju Kim 2:10.76  
St Peter's Swimming Club 166 Tyler Tapper 2:11.59  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 167 Connor Farrell 2:12.05  
Capital Swim Club 168 Che Pulepule 2:12.18  
Matamata Swim Club 169 Tristan Eiselen 2:12.58  
United Swimming Club 1610 MacAllister Clark 2:12.78  
Swim Timaru 1611 Matthew Moore 2:12.87  
United Swimming Club 1612 Marco Smeets 2:12.90  
North Shore Swimming Club 1613 Blair Helms 2:12.96  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1614 Angus Menzies (V) 2:13.52  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1615 Thomas Griffin 2:13.54  
United Swimming Club 1616 Zahar Tate 2:14.49  
Selwyn Swim Club 1617 Alex Nash 2:15.28  
Jasi Swim Club 1618 Joel Nicholls 2:15.63  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1619 Jean-Daniel Rosset 2:16.13  
SwimZone Racing 1620 Alexander Unstead-Joss 2:16.28  
Pirates Swim Team 1621 Joseph Stewart 2:17.49  
Queenstown Swimming Club 1622 Isaak Frewen 2:18.47  
Waitaha Swim Club 1623 Ethan Taylor 2:18.52  
Selwyn Swim Club 1624 Alex Graham 2:19.44  
Jasi Swim Club 1625 Jack Staples 2:19.73  
Swim Rotorua 1626 Rocco Marsh 2:20.89  
Howick Pakuranga 1627 Tama Solouota% 2:33.03  

 
Event 11  Men 17-18 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Howick Pakuranga 171 Tyron Henry 2:03.73  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 172 Lochlainn O'Connor 2:05.80  
Fiji 183 Taichi Vakasama (V) 2:07.02  
Howick Pakuranga 184 Thomas Hughson 2:07.19  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 185 Zarhn Collins 2:07.64  
Howick Pakuranga 186 Andrew Rattray 2:08.01  
Capital Swim Club 187 Thomas Wilson 2:08.18  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 188 Kaea Bidois (V) 2:09.09  
Matamata Swim Club 179 Corey Hirst 2:09.66  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1810 Luke Mitchell 2:09.72  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1711 Louis Clark 2:09.78  
Switzerland 1712 Oscar Jordan (V) 2:10.42  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 11  Men 17-18 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nelson South Swim Club 1813 Matai McGuinniety 2:11.60  
Swim Rotorua 1814 David Boles 2:11.74  
Jasi Swim Club 1715 Quinton Hurley 2:12.33  
SwimZone Racing 1816 Richard Sasse 2:12.44  
Capital Swim Club 1717 Harrison Neal 2:12.76  
Howick Pakuranga 1718 Ben Masters 2:13.26  
Qeii Swim Club 1819 Flynn McDonald 2:14.56  
Waterhole Swimming 1820 Sebastien Priscott 2:15.53  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1721 Jaxyn Mihaka 2:15.55  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1822 Pavel Pyatakov 2:17.92  
Kiwi Asc 1723 David Cannon 2:18.94  
Mt Eden Swimming 1824 Keegan Dufty 2:19.53  

 
Event 11  Men 19 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 221 Bradlee Ashby 1:58.06  
North Shore Swimming Club 212 Wilrich Coetzee 1:58.69  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 243 Jeremy Tasker 2:03.16  
North Shore Swimming Club 194 Callum Prime 2:04.85  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 195 Thomas Peregrina (V) 2:06.01  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 206 Andrew Hemsworth (V) 2:06.14  
USA - Unattached 197 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 2:11.60  
Neptune Swim Club 198 Nick Pryde 2:11.86  
Coast Swimming Club 199 Teegan Farr 2:14.81  
Mt. Albert Grammar 2210 David Beck% 2:29.82  

 
Event 11  Men 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 221 Bradlee Ashby 1:58.06  
North Shore Swimming Club 212 Wilrich Coetzee 1:58.69  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 243 Jeremy Tasker 2:03.16  
Howick Pakuranga 174 Tyron Henry 2:03.73  
North Shore Swimming Club 195 Callum Prime 2:04.85  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 176 Lochlainn O'Connor 2:05.80  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 197 Thomas Peregrina (V) 2:06.01  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 208 Andrew Hemsworth (V) 2:06.14  
Geraldine Swimming Club 169 Jack Sands 2:06.41  
Blacktown City 1610 Matthew Galea (V) 2:06.67  
Fiji 1811 Taichi Vakasama (V) 2:07.02  
Howick Pakuranga 1812 Thomas Hughson 2:07.19  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1813 Zarhn Collins 2:07.64  
Qeii Swim Club 1614 Tom Dreaver 2:07.97  
Howick Pakuranga 1815 Andrew Rattray 2:08.01  
Raumati Swimming Club 1516 Bronson Lloyd 2:08.06  
Capital Swim Club 1817 Thomas Wilson 2:08.18  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1818 Kaea Bidois (V) 2:09.09  
Matamata Swim Club 1719 Corey Hirst 2:09.66  
North Shore Swimming Club 1620 Hunter Garrod 2:09.69  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1821 Luke Mitchell 2:09.72  
Howick Pakuranga 1522 Ryan Oliver 2:09.73  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1723 Louis Clark 2:09.78  
Capital Swim Club 1424 Sam Brown 2:10.23  
Switzerland 1725 Oscar Jordan (V) 2:10.42  
North Shore Swimming Club 1626 Sungju Kim 2:10.76  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1627 Tyler Tapper 2:11.59  
USA - Unattached 19*28 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 2:11.60  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 11  Men 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nelson South Swim Club 18*28 Matai McGuinniety 2:11.60  
Swim Rotorua 1830 David Boles 2:11.74  
Neptune Swim Club 1931 Nick Pryde 2:11.86  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1532 Joseph Hamson (V) 2:12.00  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1633 Connor Farrell 2:12.05  
Capital Swim Club 1634 Che Pulepule 2:12.18  
Jasi Swim Club 1735 Quinton Hurley 2:12.33  
SwimZone Racing 1836 Richard Sasse 2:12.44  
Matamata Swim Club 1637 Tristan Eiselen 2:12.58  
Capital Swim Club 1738 Harrison Neal 2:12.76  
United Swimming Club 1639 MacAllister Clark 2:12.78  
Swim Timaru 1640 Matthew Moore 2:12.87  
United Swimming Club 1641 Marco Smeets 2:12.90  
North Shore Swimming Club 1642 Blair Helms 2:12.96  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1443 Thomas Wilkinson 2:13.11  
Howick Pakuranga 1744 Ben Masters 2:13.26  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1645 Angus Menzies (V) 2:13.52  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1646 Thomas Griffin 2:13.54  
Enterprise Swim Club 1447 Jack Keepa 2:13.59  
United Swimming Club 1648 Zahar Tate 2:14.49  
Qeii Swim Club 1849 Flynn McDonald 2:14.56  
Coast Swimming Club 1950 Teegan Farr 2:14.81  
Selwyn Swim Club 1651 Alex Nash 2:15.28  
Waterhole Swimming 1852 Sebastien Priscott 2:15.53  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1753 Jaxyn Mihaka 2:15.55  
Jasi Swim Club 1654 Joel Nicholls 2:15.63  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1455 Timothy LI (V) 2:16.00  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1656 Jean-Daniel Rosset 2:16.13  
SwimZone Racing 1657 Alexander Unstead-Joss 2:16.28  
Huntly Swim Club 1558 Jack Bruning 2:16.49  
Capital Swim Club 1559 Orlando Cristobal-Mandel 2:16.72  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1560 Blake Elliott 2:17.05  
Swim Timaru 1561 Matthew Gray 2:17.17  
Pirates Swim Team 1662 Joseph Stewart 2:17.49  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1863 Pavel Pyatakov 2:17.92  
Howick Pakuranga 1364 Chris Jiang 2:18.45  
Queenstown Swimming Club 1665 Isaak Frewen 2:18.47  
Waitaha Swim Club 1666 Ethan Taylor 2:18.52  
Greendale Swim Club 1567 Alex Margerison 2:18.71  
Howick Pakuranga 1368 Michael Han 2:18.91  
Kiwi Asc 1769 David Cannon 2:18.94  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1470 Ethan Bryers 2:19.32  
Selwyn Swim Club 1671 Alex Graham 2:19.44  
Howick Pakuranga 1472 Joshua Kao 2:19.46  
Mt Eden Swimming 1873 Keegan Dufty 2:19.53  
Capital Swim Club 1474 Jonas Lilley 2:19.56  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1475 Louis Bebb (V) 2:19.72  
Jasi Swim Club 1676 Jack Staples 2:19.73  
North Shore Swimming Club 1477 Harrison Cooke 2:20.02  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1378 Tane Bidois (V) 2:20.22  
Swim Rotorua 1679 Rocco Marsh 2:20.89  
Orca Swimming Club 1480 Jackson Herrick 2:21.11  
Enterprise Swim Club 1581 Nathan Proctor 2:21.28  
Coast Swimming Club 1482 James Donovan 2:21.39  
Napier Aquahawks 1383 Jake Stephens 2:22.09  
Capital Swim Club 1484 Eligh Ashby 2:22.16  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 11  Men 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1485 Zach Reeder 2:22.77  
Capital Swim Club 1486 Alex Esposito 2:22.91  
Trojans Swim Club 1487 Michael Lansdown 2:23.27  
Selwyn Swim Club 1488 Oli Heaton 2:23.38  
Howick Pakuranga 1489 Jeremy Huang 2:23.44  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1490 Rhys Charles 2:23.60  
United Swimming Club 1391 Connor Lock 2:23.76  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1492 Dominic Fawkner 2:24.48  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1493 Ben Cosford 2:24.65  
Swim Timaru 1494 Dominic Coleman 2:24.78  
Capital Swim Club 1495 Shane Maskell 2:25.02  
Mt Eden Swimming 1496 Joshua Drake 2:25.14  
United Swimming Club 1497 Johnson Li 2:25.22  
Wharenui Swim Club 1498 Bradley Shearer 2:25.27  
Blacktown City 1399 Tejinder Anand (V) 2:26.02  
North Shore Swimming Club 14100 Min Ryong Kim 2:26.41  
Wharenui Swim Club 14101 Max Gardiner 2:26.66  
Ace Swimming Club 14102 Carlos Hardie 2:26.74  
Waitaha Swim Club 14103 Zach Knowles 2:27.28  
United Swimming Club 14104 Alexander Dennis 2:27.49  
United Swimming Club 13105 Oliver Sargison 2:27.79  
Mt. Albert Grammar 14106 Bowen Crawford 2:27.85  
Coast Swimming Club 14107 Lewis Pangalila 2:28.25  
SwimZone Racing 13108 Kody Tourelle 2:28.27  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14109 Luke King 2:28.64  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 13110 Isaac Williams 2:29.05  
Oamaru Swimming Club 13111 Corbin Fraser 2:29.39  
Mt. Albert Grammar 22112 David Beck% 2:29.82  
Capital Swim Club 13113 Jacob Timmins 2:30.33  
North Shore Swimming Club 13114 Ryan Tomov 2:30.63  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14115 Kel Iggulden 2:30.88  
Howick Pakuranga 16116 Tama Solouota% 2:33.03  
Selwyn Swim Club 15117 Ieuan Edwards% 2:50.01  
Papakura Swimming Club 13118 Joshua Willmer% 3:07.96  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14--- Gus Shivnan DQ  
North Shore Swimming Club 13--- Daniel Zheng DQ  
Manurewa Swimming Club 14--- Matthew Palmer DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Raumati Swimming Club 131 Hannah Huria 2:25.90  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 132 Isabella Lee (V) 2:27.90  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 133 Cassandra Taylor 2:29.60  
Pirates Swim Team 134 Samantha Fowler 2:29.96  
Capital Swim Club 135 Molly Player 2:30.65  
Napier Aquahawks 136 Arabella Smith 2:30.70  
Howick Pakuranga 13*7 Ella Crowe 2:31.67  
Swim Timaru 13*7 Izzy Sharp 2:31.67  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 139 Millie Quin 2:33.06  
United Swimming Club 1310 Grace Baik 2:33.26  
Howick Pakuranga 1311 Miandi Oosthuizen 2:34.17  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1312 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 2:34.46  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 1313 Emilia Finer 2:34.47  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1314 Savanna Bourke 2:35.25  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1315 Cayden Earles 2:35.75  
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1316 Nina Goble 2:39.34  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1317 Anna Lepua 2:39.56  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1318 Ruby Helm 2:41.88  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 13--- Tess Whineray DQ  

 
Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 141 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 2:18.98  
St Paul's Swimming Club 142 Laura Littlejohn 2:22.82  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 143 Katherine Gibson (V) 2:23.72  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 144 Abbey Swain 2:26.32  
Fairfield Swimming Club 145 Jordyn Williams 2:26.82  
St Peter's Swimming Club 146 Rylee Britton 2:27.79  
Jasi Swim Club 147 Caitlin Close 2:29.47  
St Peter's Swimming Club 148 Kaitlyn Heaslip 2:30.03  
Taupo Swimming Club 149 Keira Allott 2:30.17  
North Shore Swimming Club 1410 Mea Van Rooyen 2:30.86  
Porirua City Aquatics 1411 Georgia Wills 2:31.26  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1412 Anna Smith 2:32.17  
Pirates Swim Team 1413 Tilly Dassanayake 2:32.63  
Jasi Swim Club 1414 Jade Vesty 2:33.11  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1415 Maia Clare 2:33.13  
Howick Pakuranga 1416 Laura Wesseling 2:34.56  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1417 Rae Kwan 2:34.91  
Wharenui Swim Club 1418 Julie Song 2:36.12  
North Shore Swimming Club 1419 Sian Bester 2:37.11  
Jasi Swim Club 1420 Maisy Perriam 2:38.05  
Waitaha Swim Club 1421 Ella Benn% 3:06.90  

 
Event 12  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 151 Alice Waldow 2:17.28  
Nelson South Swim Club 152 Bree Anderson 2:21.99  
St Peter's Swimming Club 153 Sarah Wilson 2:23.19  
Toowoomba Grammar School Swimm 154 Naia Anderson (V) 2:24.80  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 155 Adriana Fydler (V) 2:25.02  
Taieri Swimming Club 156 Jordan Summers 2:25.09  
Parnell Swimming 157 Nicole Lockie 2:25.60  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 158 Alannah Webster (V) 2:28.51  
Swim Timaru 159 Arwen Kleinsmith 2:28.85  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 12  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Zenith Asc 1510 Meg Christophers 2:29.25  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1511 Elizabeth Gan (V) 2:29.52  
Tasman Swim Club 1512 Madeline Shallcrass 2:30.92  
Howick Pakuranga 1513 Caitlin Green 2:31.46  
Capital Swim Club 1514 Grace Mellsop 2:31.54  
Tasman Swim Club 1515 Piper Riley 2:31.83  
Wharenui Swim Club 1516 Bridie Finch 2:31.86  
Napier Aquahawks 1517 Natalya Roberts 2:31.91  
Pirates Swim Team 15*18 Hannah Pulham 2:32.17  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 15*18 Lucy McKinnon 2:32.17  
Howick Pakuranga 1520 Brooke Hill 2:32.20  
Tasman Swim Club 1521 Emma Fox 2:32.33  
Kiwi Asc 1522 Olivia Andrew 2:32.56  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1523 Caitlin Jenkins 2:32.63  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1524 Eleanor Gilbert 2:32.84  
Tasman Swim Club 1525 Sierra Thomas 2:33.11  
Howick Pakuranga 1526 Beth Harford 2:34.04  
United Swimming Club 1527 MacKenzie Brears 2:34.83  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1528 Alice Petrie 2:35.15  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1529 Erin Metcalfe 2:35.19  
Tasman Swim Club 1530 Abbey Smale 2:35.86  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1531 Hannah Morgan 2:36.72  
Pirates Swim Team 1532 Cerys Lewis-Oberdries 2:37.11  
Jasi Swim Club 1533 Olivia Wrathall 2:37.46  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1534 Virginia Higgs 2:40.33  
North Shore Swimming Club 15--- Star Teaukura DQ  

 
Event 12  Women 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Hillcrest Swim Club 161 Gina McCarthy 2:15.97  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 162 Georgia Peregrina (V) 2:19.10  
North Shore Swimming Club 163 Mine' Nel 2:23.04  
Neptune Swim Club 164 Molly Law 2:23.49  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 165 Claudia Neale (V) 2:23.57  
Taupo Swimming Club 166 Toni Saunders 2:26.78  
Ace Swimming Club 167 Madison Chapman 2:27.52  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 168 Isabella Riley (V) 2:27.91  
Howick Pakuranga 169 Hannah Fergeson 2:28.58  
Pirates Swim Team 1610 Lucy Borlase 2:28.89  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1611 Eve McCormack 2:29.88  
North Shore Swimming Club 1612 Andie Quirke 2:31.04  
Haileybury Aquatic 1613 Ellie Castricum-McDuff (V) 2:31.81  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1614 Annamiek Noye 2:32.53  
Nelson South Swim Club 1615 Ruby-Lou Stuart 2:35.55  
Parnell Swimming 1616 Olivia Upston% 3:10.75  
Waitaha Swim Club 1617 Nico Wildbore% 4:27.09  

 
Event 12  Women 17-18 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 181 Ruby Heath 2:19.63  
United Swimming Club 182 Ellie Eastwood 2:19.90  
Capital Swim Club 183 Macy Burns 2:20.36  
United Swimming Club 184 Conor Tarrant 2:20.42  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 175 Maya Murphy (V) 2:21.56  
Qeii Swim Club 176 Kaylee Jackson 2:22.16  
Mt. Albert Grammar 177 Vasilina Shipilova 2:24.53  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 12  Women 17-18 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 188 Mikayla Dance 2:24.77  
Hillcrest Swim Club 189 Katlyn Steedman 2:25.21  
Parnell Swimming 1710 Madison Don 2:25.37  
Howick Pakuranga 1711 Phoebe Harris 2:26.53  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1712 Ella Jamieson 2:26.84  
Pirates Swim Team 1713 Julia Hogg 2:26.93  
Raumati Swimming Club 1714 Chelsea Parker 2:28.08  
Nelson South Swim Club 1815 Georgie Trengrove 2:29.41  
Papakura Swimming Club 1716 Caitlin Lucie-Smith 2:29.86  
Blacktown City 1717 Madeline Franjic (V) 2:30.80  
North Shore Swimming Club 1718 Jade Hollick 2:31.11  
Jasi Swim Club 1819 Sarah Mabin 2:31.31  
Roskill Swimming Club 1720 Samantha Martin 2:31.57  
Howick Pakuranga 1721 Tupou Neiufi% 3:01.90  

 
Event 12  Women 19 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 191 Ruby Matthews 2:16.51  
North Shore Swimming Club 192 Yeonsu Lee 2:16.76  
Kiwi West Aquatics 253 Jenna Buchanan 2:20.93  
Howick Pakuranga 214 Nikki Chapman 2:21.26  
Fiji 225 Matelita Buadromo (V) 2:21.69  
Aquagym Swimming Club 246 Claire Burgess 2:24.45  
North Shore Swimming Club 197 Jacey Cropp 2:24.67  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 218 Holley Hogan 2:27.22  
Enterprise Swim Club 219 Jaimee Fisher 2:27.96  
Jasi Swim Club 1910 Lucy Gordon 2:28.76  
Mt Wellington Swimming 1911 Courtney Phillips 2:29.43  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2012 Emma Dick 2:32.19  
Zenith Asc 2313 Katie Short% 3:51.64  

 
Event 12  Women 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Hillcrest Swim Club 161 Gina McCarthy 2:15.97  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 192 Ruby Matthews 2:16.51  
North Shore Swimming Club 193 Yeonsu Lee 2:16.76  
United Swimming Club 154 Alice Waldow 2:17.28  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 145 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 2:18.98  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 166 Georgia Peregrina (V) 2:19.10  
Capital Swim Club 187 Ruby Heath 2:19.63  
United Swimming Club 188 Ellie Eastwood 2:19.90  
Capital Swim Club 189 Macy Burns 2:20.36  
United Swimming Club 1810 Conor Tarrant 2:20.42  
Kiwi West Aquatics 2511 Jenna Buchanan 2:20.93  
Howick Pakuranga 2112 Nikki Chapman 2:21.26  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1713 Maya Murphy (V) 2:21.56  
Fiji 2214 Matelita Buadromo (V) 2:21.69  
Nelson South Swim Club 1515 Bree Anderson 2:21.99  
Qeii Swim Club 1716 Kaylee Jackson 2:22.16  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1417 Laura Littlejohn 2:22.82  
North Shore Swimming Club 1618 Mine' Nel 2:23.04  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1519 Sarah Wilson 2:23.19  
Neptune Swim Club 1620 Molly Law 2:23.49  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1621 Claudia Neale (V) 2:23.57  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1422 Katherine Gibson (V) 2:23.72  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2423 Claire Burgess 2:24.45  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 12  Women 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Mt. Albert Grammar 1724 Vasilina Shipilova 2:24.53  
North Shore Swimming Club 1925 Jacey Cropp 2:24.67  
United Swimming Club 1826 Mikayla Dance 2:24.77  
Toowoomba Grammar School Swimm 1527 Naia Anderson (V) 2:24.80  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1528 Adriana Fydler (V) 2:25.02  
Taieri Swimming Club 1529 Jordan Summers 2:25.09  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1830 Katlyn Steedman 2:25.21  
Parnell Swimming 1731 Madison Don 2:25.37  
Parnell Swimming 1532 Nicole Lockie 2:25.60  
Raumati Swimming Club 1333 Hannah Huria 2:25.90  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1434 Abbey Swain 2:26.32  
Howick Pakuranga 1735 Phoebe Harris 2:26.53  
Taupo Swimming Club 1636 Toni Saunders 2:26.78  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1437 Jordyn Williams 2:26.82  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1738 Ella Jamieson 2:26.84  
Pirates Swim Team 1739 Julia Hogg 2:26.93  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2140 Holley Hogan 2:27.22  
Ace Swimming Club 1641 Madison Chapman 2:27.52  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1442 Rylee Britton 2:27.79  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1343 Isabella Lee (V) 2:27.90  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1644 Isabella Riley (V) 2:27.91  
Enterprise Swim Club 2145 Jaimee Fisher 2:27.96  
Raumati Swimming Club 1746 Chelsea Parker 2:28.08  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1547 Alannah Webster (V) 2:28.51  
Howick Pakuranga 1648 Hannah Fergeson 2:28.58  
Jasi Swim Club 1949 Lucy Gordon 2:28.76  
Swim Timaru 1550 Arwen Kleinsmith 2:28.85  
Pirates Swim Team 1651 Lucy Borlase 2:28.89  
Zenith Asc 1552 Meg Christophers 2:29.25  
Nelson South Swim Club 1853 Georgie Trengrove 2:29.41  
Mt Wellington Swimming 1954 Courtney Phillips 2:29.43  
Jasi Swim Club 1455 Caitlin Close 2:29.47  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1556 Elizabeth Gan (V) 2:29.52  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1357 Cassandra Taylor 2:29.60  
Papakura Swimming Club 1758 Caitlin Lucie-Smith 2:29.86  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1659 Eve McCormack 2:29.88  
Pirates Swim Team 1360 Samantha Fowler 2:29.96  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1461 Kaitlyn Heaslip 2:30.03  
Taupo Swimming Club 1462 Keira Allott 2:30.17  
Capital Swim Club 1363 Molly Player 2:30.65  
Napier Aquahawks 1364 Arabella Smith 2:30.70  
Blacktown City 1765 Madeline Franjic (V) 2:30.80  
North Shore Swimming Club 1466 Mea Van Rooyen 2:30.86  
Tasman Swim Club 1567 Madeline Shallcrass 2:30.92  
North Shore Swimming Club 1668 Andie Quirke 2:31.04  
North Shore Swimming Club 1769 Jade Hollick 2:31.11  
Porirua City Aquatics 1470 Georgia Wills 2:31.26  
Jasi Swim Club 1871 Sarah Mabin 2:31.31  
Howick Pakuranga 1572 Caitlin Green 2:31.46  
Capital Swim Club 1573 Grace Mellsop 2:31.54  
Roskill Swimming Club 1774 Samantha Martin 2:31.57  
Howick Pakuranga 13*75 Ella Crowe 2:31.67  
Swim Timaru 13*75 Izzy Sharp 2:31.67  
Haileybury Aquatic 1677 Ellie Castricum-McDuff (V) 2:31.81  
Tasman Swim Club 1578 Piper Riley 2:31.83  
Wharenui Swim Club 1579 Bridie Finch 2:31.86  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 12  Women 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Napier Aquahawks 1580 Natalya Roberts 2:31.91  
St Peter's Swimming Club 14*81 Anna Smith 2:32.17  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 15*81 Lucy McKinnon 2:32.17  
Pirates Swim Team 1582 Hannah Pulham 2:32.17  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2084 Emma Dick 2:32.19  
Howick Pakuranga 1585 Brooke Hill 2:32.20  
Tasman Swim Club 1586 Emma Fox 2:32.33  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1687 Annamiek Noye 2:32.53  
Kiwi Asc 1588 Olivia Andrew 2:32.56  
Pirates Swim Team 14*89 Tilly Dassanayake 2:32.63  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 15*89 Caitlin Jenkins 2:32.63  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1591 Eleanor Gilbert 2:32.84  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1392 Millie Quin 2:33.06  
Tasman Swim Club 15*93 Sierra Thomas 2:33.11  
Jasi Swim Club 14*93 Jade Vesty 2:33.11  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1495 Maia Clare 2:33.13  
United Swimming Club 1396 Grace Baik 2:33.26  
Howick Pakuranga 1597 Beth Harford 2:34.04  
Howick Pakuranga 1398 Miandi Oosthuizen 2:34.17  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1399 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 2:34.46  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 13100 Emilia Finer 2:34.47  
Howick Pakuranga 14101 Laura Wesseling 2:34.56  
United Swimming Club 15102 MacKenzie Brears 2:34.83  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 14103 Rae Kwan 2:34.91  
Oamaru Swimming Club 15104 Alice Petrie 2:35.15  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 15105 Erin Metcalfe 2:35.19  
St Peter's Swimming Club 13106 Savanna Bourke 2:35.25  
Nelson South Swim Club 16107 Ruby-Lou Stuart 2:35.55  
Whanganui Swimming Club 13108 Cayden Earles 2:35.75  
Tasman Swim Club 15109 Abbey Smale 2:35.86  
Wharenui Swim Club 14110 Julie Song 2:36.12  
St Paul's Swimming Club 15111 Hannah Morgan 2:36.72  
North Shore Swimming Club 14*112 Sian Bester 2:37.11  
Pirates Swim Team 15*112 Cerys Lewis-Oberdries 2:37.11  
Jasi Swim Club 15114 Olivia Wrathall 2:37.46  
Jasi Swim Club 14115 Maisy Perriam 2:38.05  
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 13116 Nina Goble 2:39.34  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 13117 Anna Lepua 2:39.56  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 15118 Virginia Higgs 2:40.33  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 13119 Ruby Helm 2:41.88  
Howick Pakuranga 17120 Tupou Neiufi% 3:01.90  
Waitaha Swim Club 14121 Ella Benn% 3:06.90  
Parnell Swimming 16122 Olivia Upston% 3:10.75  
Zenith Asc 23123 Katie Short% 3:51.64  
Waitaha Swim Club 16124 Nico Wildbore% 4:27.09  
North Shore Swimming Club 15--- Star Teaukura DQ  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 13--- Tess Whineray DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 13  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Napier Aquahawks 131 Jake Stephens 1:02.20  
Northwave Swim Club 132 Tyler Jepsen 1:02.77  
Northwave Swim Club 133 Quin Walden 1:04.46  
Howick Pakuranga 134 Michael Han 1:05.43  
United Swimming Club 135 Sam Maberly 1:06.21  
Capital Swim Club 136 Cooper Gouge 1:07.06  
United Swimming Club 137 Luke Hair 1:07.49  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 138 Liam Shanahan 1:08.56  
Whakatane Swimming Club 139 Deshan Eliyadura Seneviratn 1:08.66  
North Shore Swimming Club 1310 Ryan Tomov 1:08.99  
Porirua City Aquatics 1311 Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia 1:10.55  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 13--- Tane Bidois (V) XDQ  

 
Event 13  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 141 Sam Brown 59.34  
Howick Pakuranga 142 Gustav Campher 1:00.29  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 143 Thomas Murray 1:00.88  
Jasi Swim Club 144 James Currie 1:01.22  
Enterprise Swim Club 145 Jack Keepa 1:01.90  
Capital Swim Club 146 Alex Esposito 1:02.82  
Napier Aquahawks 147 Marshall Soanes 1:02.93  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 148 Lachlan Robertson (V) 1:03.35  
SwimZone Racing 149 Ashley Boag 1:03.40  
United Swimming Club 1410 Alexander Dennis 1:03.50  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1411 Brayden Meuli 1:03.78  
North Shore Swimming Club 14*12 Cooper Morley 1:04.02  
Coast Swimming Club 14*12 Lewis Pangalila 1:04.02  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1414 Daniel Harrington 1:04.28  
Coast Swimming Club 1415 James Donovan 1:05.09  
United Swimming Club 1416 Anthony Prajogo 1:05.16  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1417 Cambell Julian 1:05.24  
Swim Timaru 1418 William Tudgey 1:05.78  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1419 Ben Cosford 1:06.07  
Waitaha Swim Club 1420 Zach Knowles 1:06.28  
Wharenui Swim Club 1421 Bradley Shearer 1:07.71  
Geraldine Swimming Club 1422 Benjamin Gould% 1:32.00  
Parnell Swimming 14--- Charlie Bassett DQ  

 
Event 13  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 151 Daniel Shanahan 58.16  
Capital Swim Club 152 Max Drummond 59.02  
Wharenui Swim Club 153 Thomas MacGibbon 59.30  
Raumati Swimming Club 154 Bronson Lloyd 59.35  
United Swimming Club 155 Jourdan Klink 1:01.62  
Temuka Swimming Club 156 Luka Foy 1:02.78  
Raumati Swimming Club 157 Matthew Johnson 1:05.03  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 158 Matthew Wagstaff 1:05.64  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 159 Marshall Setu 1:05.78  
United Swimming Club 1510 Abhinav Makam 1:06.17  
SwimZone Racing 1511 Ben Hemming 1:07.74  

 
Event 13  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Heretaunga Sundevils 161 Matthew Sexton 58.53  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 13  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kiwi West Aquatics 162 Ryan Cutler 58.65  
Capital Swim Club 163 Joel Crampton 59.13  
Capital Swim Club 164 Sean Register 59.54  
United Swimming Club 165 MacAllister Clark 59.81  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 16*6 Joshua Johnson (V) 1:00.21  
Blacktown City 16*6 Matthew Galea (V) 1:00.21  
St Peter's Swimming Club 168 Tyler Tapper 1:00.63  
Jasi Swim Club 169 Joel Nicholls 1:00.86  
Raumati Swimming Club 1610 Robin Shen 1:00.93  
Swim Timaru 1611 Matthew Moore 1:01.61  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1612 Mark Buddee (V) 1:01.73  
North Shore Swimming Club 1613 Blair Helms 1:01.84  
Tasman Swim Club 1614 Moab Heynekamp 1:02.11  
Swim Rotorua 1615 Rocco Marsh 1:02.14  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1616 Calum Jones 1:02.82  
Pirates Swim Team 1617 Joseph Stewart 1:03.31  
Taupo Swimming Club 1618 Thomas Bishop 1:03.32  
Kiwi Asc 1619 Oliver Walker 1:03.34  
Coast Swimming Club 1620 Zach McIntyre 1:03.81  
Ace Swimming Club 1621 Caleb Parsons 1:04.20  
Kapiti Swimming Club 1622 Kokoro Frost 1:04.23  
Howick Pakuranga 1623 Andre McKay 1:04.64  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1624 Nye Linton 1:04.65  
Wharenui Swim Club 1625 Zac Baker 1:04.69  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1626 Joseph Nathan 1:04.82  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1627 Nick Close 1:05.74  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1628 Ryan Knofflock 1:05.88  
Waitaha Swim Club 1629 Peter Nichols 1:05.89  
Howick Pakuranga 1630 Tama Solouota% 1:09.11  
Swim Rotorua 16--- James Baldwin DQ  

 
Event 13  Men 17-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 181 Thomas Watkins 53.97  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 172 Zac Dell 54.35  
Capital Swim Club 183 George Dorrington 56.13  
Howick Pakuranga 184 Adrian Chong 57.18  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 185 Kaea Bidois (V) 57.38  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 176 Lachlan Kelly (V) 57.41  
St Peter's Swimming Club 187 Luke Mitchell 58.81  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 188 Ollie Rayner 58.83  
Bream Bay Swim Club 189 Paul Linton 58.93  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1710 Dylan Brun 59.47  
Fiji 1811 Tevita Fotofili (V) 59.53  
Swim Rotorua 1812 David Boles 59.74  
Nelson South Swim Club 1813 Matai McGuinniety 59.87  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1714 Jaxyn Mihaka 1:01.87  
Jasi Swim Club 1715 Quinton Hurley 1:02.48  
Selwyn Swim Club 1716 Celyn Edwards% 1:13.09  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1817 George Adam% 1:22.89  
Roskill Swimming Club 18--- Matthew Sills DQ  

 
Event 13  Men 19 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 221 Bradlee Ashby 54.10  
North Shore Swimming Club 232 Corneille Coetzee 54.17  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 13  Men 19 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Fairfield Swimming Club 193 Andrew Jeffcoat 54.38  
North Shore Swimming Club 224 Jackson Cropp 54.49  
Aquagym Swimming Club 245 Cameron James 54.89  
North Shore Swimming Club 216 Andrew Trembath 55.16  
Parnell Swimming 197 Jason Churches 55.38  
Mt Eden Swimming 288 Kurt Bassett 55.72  
Kiwi West Aquatics 199 Lane Gordon 58.22  
Neptune Swim Club 1910 Ben Carr 58.55  
Elevation Athletics 2011 Samuel Willett (V) 59.35  
USA - Unattached 1912 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 59.38  
Coast Swimming Club 1913 Teegan Farr 1:01.74  
Jasi Swim Club 2014 Bailey Perriam 1:01.94  
Ice Breaker Aquatics 1915 Chris Arbuthnott% 1:08.24  
Mt. Albert Grammar 2216 David Beck% 1:10.21  

 
Event 13  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 181 Thomas Watkins 53.97  
North Shore Swimming Club 222 Bradlee Ashby 54.10  
North Shore Swimming Club 233 Corneille Coetzee 54.17  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 174 Zac Dell 54.35  
Fairfield Swimming Club 195 Andrew Jeffcoat 54.38  
North Shore Swimming Club 226 Jackson Cropp 54.49  
Aquagym Swimming Club 247 Cameron James 54.89  
North Shore Swimming Club 218 Andrew Trembath 55.16  
Parnell Swimming 199 Jason Churches 55.38  
Mt Eden Swimming 2810 Kurt Bassett 55.72  
Capital Swim Club 1811 George Dorrington 56.13  
Howick Pakuranga 1812 Adrian Chong 57.18  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1813 Kaea Bidois (V) 57.38  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1714 Lachlan Kelly (V) 57.41  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1515 Daniel Shanahan 58.16  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1916 Lane Gordon 58.22  
Heretaunga Sundevils 1617 Matthew Sexton 58.53  
Neptune Swim Club 1918 Ben Carr 58.55  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1619 Ryan Cutler 58.65  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1820 Luke Mitchell 58.81  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1821 Ollie Rayner 58.83  
Bream Bay Swim Club 1822 Paul Linton 58.93  
Capital Swim Club 1523 Max Drummond 59.02  
Capital Swim Club 1624 Joel Crampton 59.13  
Wharenui Swim Club 1525 Thomas MacGibbon 59.30  
Capital Swim Club 1426 Sam Brown 59.34  
Raumati Swimming Club 15*27 Bronson Lloyd 59.35  
Elevation Athletics 20*27 Samuel Willett (V) 59.35  
USA - Unattached 1929 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 59.38  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1730 Dylan Brun 59.47  
Fiji 1831 Tevita Fotofili (V) 59.53  
Capital Swim Club 1632 Sean Register 59.54  
Swim Rotorua 1833 David Boles 59.74  
United Swimming Club 1634 MacAllister Clark 59.81  
Nelson South Swim Club 1835 Matai McGuinniety 59.87  
Blacktown City 16*36 Matthew Galea (V) 1:00.21  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 16*36 Joshua Johnson (V) 1:00.21  
Howick Pakuranga 1438 Gustav Campher 1:00.29  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1639 Tyler Tapper 1:00.63  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 13  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Jasi Swim Club 1640 Joel Nicholls 1:00.86  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1441 Thomas Murray 1:00.88  
Raumati Swimming Club 1642 Robin Shen 1:00.93  
Jasi Swim Club 1443 James Currie 1:01.22  
Swim Timaru 1644 Matthew Moore 1:01.61  
United Swimming Club 1545 Jourdan Klink 1:01.62  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1646 Mark Buddee (V) 1:01.73  
Coast Swimming Club 1947 Teegan Farr 1:01.74  
North Shore Swimming Club 1648 Blair Helms 1:01.84  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1749 Jaxyn Mihaka 1:01.87  
Enterprise Swim Club 1450 Jack Keepa 1:01.90  
Jasi Swim Club 2051 Bailey Perriam 1:01.94  
Tasman Swim Club 1652 Moab Heynekamp 1:02.11  
Swim Rotorua 1653 Rocco Marsh 1:02.14  
Napier Aquahawks 1354 Jake Stephens 1:02.20  
Jasi Swim Club 1755 Quinton Hurley 1:02.48  
Northwave Swim Club 1356 Tyler Jepsen 1:02.77  
Temuka Swimming Club 1557 Luka Foy 1:02.78  
Aquagym Swimming Club 16*58 Calum Jones 1:02.82  
Capital Swim Club 14*58 Alex Esposito 1:02.82  
Napier Aquahawks 1460 Marshall Soanes 1:02.93  
Pirates Swim Team 1661 Joseph Stewart 1:03.31  
Taupo Swimming Club 1662 Thomas Bishop 1:03.32  
Kiwi Asc 1663 Oliver Walker 1:03.34  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1464 Lachlan Robertson (V) 1:03.35  
SwimZone Racing 1465 Ashley Boag 1:03.40  
United Swimming Club 1466 Alexander Dennis 1:03.50  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1467 Brayden Meuli 1:03.78  
Coast Swimming Club 1668 Zach McIntyre 1:03.81  
North Shore Swimming Club 14*69 Cooper Morley 1:04.02  
Coast Swimming Club 14*69 Lewis Pangalila 1:04.02  
Ace Swimming Club 1671 Caleb Parsons 1:04.20  
Kapiti Swimming Club 1672 Kokoro Frost 1:04.23  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1473 Daniel Harrington 1:04.28  
Northwave Swim Club 1374 Quin Walden 1:04.46  
Howick Pakuranga 1675 Andre McKay 1:04.64  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1676 Nye Linton 1:04.65  
Wharenui Swim Club 1677 Zac Baker 1:04.69  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1678 Joseph Nathan 1:04.82  
Raumati Swimming Club 1579 Matthew Johnson 1:05.03  
Coast Swimming Club 1480 James Donovan 1:05.09  
United Swimming Club 1481 Anthony Prajogo 1:05.16  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1482 Cambell Julian 1:05.24  
Howick Pakuranga 1383 Michael Han 1:05.43  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1584 Matthew Wagstaff 1:05.64  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1685 Nick Close 1:05.74  
Swim Timaru 14*86 William Tudgey 1:05.78  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 15*86 Marshall Setu 1:05.78  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1688 Ryan Knofflock 1:05.88  
Waitaha Swim Club 1689 Peter Nichols 1:05.89  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1490 Ben Cosford 1:06.07  
United Swimming Club 1591 Abhinav Makam 1:06.17  
United Swimming Club 1392 Sam Maberly 1:06.21  
Waitaha Swim Club 1493 Zach Knowles 1:06.28  
Capital Swim Club 1394 Cooper Gouge 1:07.06  
United Swimming Club 1395 Luke Hair 1:07.49  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 13  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Wharenui Swim Club 1496 Bradley Shearer 1:07.71  
SwimZone Racing 1597 Ben Hemming 1:07.74  
Ice Breaker Aquatics 1998 Chris Arbuthnott% 1:08.24  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1399 Liam Shanahan 1:08.56  
Whakatane Swimming Club 13100 Deshan Eliyadura Seneviratn 1:08.66  
North Shore Swimming Club 13101 Ryan Tomov 1:08.99  
Howick Pakuranga 16102 Tama Solouota% 1:09.11  
Mt. Albert Grammar 22103 David Beck% 1:10.21  
Porirua City Aquatics 13104 Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia 1:10.55  
Selwyn Swim Club 17105 Celyn Edwards% 1:13.09  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 18106 George Adam% 1:22.89  
Geraldine Swimming Club 14107 Benjamin Gould% 1:32.00  
Parnell Swimming 14--- Charlie Bassett DQ  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 13--- Tane Bidois (V) XDQ  
Swim Rotorua 16--- James Baldwin DQ  
Roskill Swimming Club 18--- Matthew Sills DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 14  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tbss Central City Swimmming 131 Tess Whineray 1:05.84  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 132 Lucy Bartlett 1:05.98  
Raumati Swimming Club 133 Hannah Huria 1:06.08  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 134 Isabella Lee (V) 1:06.28  
Levin Swimming Club 135 Hana Kerins 1:06.74  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 136 Janaye Burns 1:07.84  
Parnell Swimming 137 Isabella Campion 1:08.06  
Napier Aquahawks 138 Arabella Smith 1:08.59  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 139 Anna Lepua 1:09.05  
SwimZone Racing 1310 Brooke Miles 1:09.24  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1311 Caitlin Farrell 1:09.81  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1312 Millie Quin 1:09.86  
Swim Timaru 1313 Izzy Sharp 1:10.10  
Zenith Asc 1314 Emma Christophers 1:10.47  
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1315 Nina Goble 1:10.62  
Tasman Swim Club 1316 Samantha Harman 1:10.85  

 
Event 14  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 141 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 1:02.77  
St Peter's Swimming Club 142 Amelia Glover 1:03.91  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 143 Abbey Swain 1:04.71  
Orca Swimming Club 144 Milli Low 1:04.95  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 145 Katherine Gibson (V) 1:05.34  
Carterton Swimming Club 146 Bridget Allan 1:06.24  
United Swimming Club 147 Jesse Welsh 1:06.40  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 148 Maia Gardiner 1:06.41  
St Peter's Swimming Club 149 Jade Houston 1:07.24  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1410 Ernestine de Bruin 1:07.28  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1411 Anna Smith 1:08.04  
Pirates Swim Team 1412 Tilly Dassanayake 1:08.19  
United Swimming Club 1413 Alice Williams 1:08.29  
Jasi Swim Club 1414 Maisy Perriam 1:08.41  
North Shore Swimming Club 1415 Isabella Halili 1:10.03  
Mt. Albert Grammar 14--- Lucy Woodall DQ  

 
Event 14  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 151 Alice Waldow 1:01.61  
St Peter's Swimming Club 152 Holly Isaac 1:03.44  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 153 Elizabeth Gan (V) 1:03.63  
Parnell Swimming 154 Nicole Lockie 1:04.08  
Raumati Swimming Club 155 Stevie Shipman 1:05.78  
Raumati Swimming Club 156 Annabella Jencova 1:06.34  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 157 Adriana Fydler (V) 1:06.37  
Tasman Swim Club 158 Madeline Shallcrass 1:06.87  
Coast Swimming Club 159 Kate Wignell 1:06.96  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1510 Alannah Webster (V) 1:07.12  
Kiwi Asc 1511 Olivia Andrew 1:07.65  
Pirates Swim Team 1512 Laura Jones 1:07.71  
Napier Aquahawks 1513 Natalya Roberts 1:08.13  
Pirates Swim Team 1514 Cerys Lewis-Oberdries 1:08.27  
Comet Swim Club 1515 Holly Fisher 1:08.59  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1516 Eternal Thompson 1:08.70  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1517 Erin Metcalfe 1:08.79  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 14  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Wharenui Swim Club 1518 Bridie Finch 1:09.08  
Tasman Swim Club 1519 Emma Fox 1:09.10  
Waitaha Swim Club 1520 Sophie Moore 1:09.18  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1521 Charlize Tordoff 1:09.32  
North Shore Swimming Club 1522 Tegan Jenkins 1:09.91  
Coast Swimming Club 15--- Nia Wallace% DQ  

 
Event 14  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 161 Sasha Reid 1:01.65  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 162 Claudia Neale (V) 1:02.87  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 163 Georgia Peregrina (V) 1:03.20  
Jasi Swim Club 164 Katie McBride 1:04.18  
Taupo Swimming Club 165 Toni Saunders 1:04.46  
St Paul's Swimming Club 166 Ella Brock 1:04.80  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 167 Isabella Riley (V) 1:06.46  
Porirua City Aquatics 168 Sophie Wilkinson 1:06.79  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 169 Annamiek Noye 1:06.94  
Tawa Swimming Club 1610 Elisia Wong 1:07.18  
Neptune Swim Club 1611 Nicole Heaton 1:07.24  
Greendale Swim Club 1612 Sophie Bassick 1:08.35  
Swim Rotorua 1613 Skye Cox 1:08.75  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1614 Hannah Moore 1:08.86  
Ace Swimming Club 1615 Kayla Ansley 1:09.23  
Pirates Swim Team 1616 Eva McLennan 1:09.56  
Waitaha Swim Club 1617 Nico Wildbore% 2:03.77  
Parnell Swimming 16--- Sarah Brooks DQ  
North Shore Swimming Club 16--- Mine' Nel DQ  

 
Event 14  Women 17-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 171 Kyla Alexander 59.98  
Northwave Swim Club 182 Annabell Simpson 1:01.53  
United Swimming Club 173 Greta Agnew 1:01.95  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 174 Maya Murphy (V) 1:02.03  
Parnell Swimming 175 Imogen Rodgers 1:02.25  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 176 Claudia Fydler (V) 1:02.89  
St Peter's Swimming Club 187 Vanessa Ouwehand 1:03.99  
Oamaru Swimming Club 178 Tiana Mansfield 1:05.68  
Aquagym Swimming Club 179 Emily Barron 1:05.92  
Parnell Swimming 1710 Emma Brooks 1:06.11  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1711 Eva Williams 1:06.80  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1712 Vasilina Shipilova 1:06.90  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1813 Paige Cutler 1:07.31  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1814 Shannon Schimanski 1:07.89  
Heretaunga Sundevils 1815 Grace Jones 1:08.27  
Papakura Swimming Club 1716 Bethan Montgomery 1:08.40  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1717 Caroline Paulsen 1:08.74  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1718 Anais Magner 1:11.38  
Howick Pakuranga 1719 Tupou Neiufi% 1:14.75  
Orca Swimming Club 1820 Jane Fox% 1:22.82  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1821 Hannah van Wijk% 1:35.53  

 
Event 14  Women 19 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Heretaunga Sundevils 211 Emma Godwin 59.68  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 14  Women 19 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

St Peter's Swimming Club 212 Paige Flynn 59.77  
North Shore Swimming Club 193 Ella Drinnan 1:03.15  
Kiwi West Aquatics 254 Jenna Buchanan 1:04.68  
Mako Swim Club 195 Yolani Blake (V) 1:05.40  
Capital Swim Club 256 Mary Fisher% 1:21.63  
Zenith Asc 237 Katie Short% 1:46.19  
Cambridge Swimming Club 318 Melissa Donoghue% 1:51.85  

 
Event 14  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Heretaunga Sundevils 211 Emma Godwin 59.68  
St Peter's Swimming Club 212 Paige Flynn 59.77  
United Swimming Club 173 Kyla Alexander 59.98  
Northwave Swim Club 184 Annabell Simpson 1:01.53  
United Swimming Club 155 Alice Waldow 1:01.61  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 166 Sasha Reid 1:01.65  
United Swimming Club 177 Greta Agnew 1:01.95  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 178 Maya Murphy (V) 1:02.03  
Parnell Swimming 179 Imogen Rodgers 1:02.25  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1410 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 1:02.77  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1611 Claudia Neale (V) 1:02.87  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1712 Claudia Fydler (V) 1:02.89  
North Shore Swimming Club 1913 Ella Drinnan 1:03.15  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1614 Georgia Peregrina (V) 1:03.20  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1515 Holly Isaac 1:03.44  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1516 Elizabeth Gan (V) 1:03.63  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1417 Amelia Glover 1:03.91  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1818 Vanessa Ouwehand 1:03.99  
Parnell Swimming 1519 Nicole Lockie 1:04.08  
Jasi Swim Club 1620 Katie McBride 1:04.18  
Taupo Swimming Club 1621 Toni Saunders 1:04.46  
Kiwi West Aquatics 2522 Jenna Buchanan 1:04.68  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1423 Abbey Swain 1:04.71  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1624 Ella Brock 1:04.80  
Orca Swimming Club 1425 Milli Low 1:04.95  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1426 Katherine Gibson (V) 1:05.34  
Mako Swim Club 1927 Yolani Blake (V) 1:05.40  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1728 Tiana Mansfield 1:05.68  
Raumati Swimming Club 1529 Stevie Shipman 1:05.78  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1330 Tess Whineray 1:05.84  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1731 Emily Barron 1:05.92  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1332 Lucy Bartlett 1:05.98  
Raumati Swimming Club 1333 Hannah Huria 1:06.08  
Parnell Swimming 1734 Emma Brooks 1:06.11  
Carterton Swimming Club 1435 Bridget Allan 1:06.24  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1336 Isabella Lee (V) 1:06.28  
Raumati Swimming Club 1537 Annabella Jencova 1:06.34  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1538 Adriana Fydler (V) 1:06.37  
United Swimming Club 1439 Jesse Welsh 1:06.40  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1440 Maia Gardiner 1:06.41  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1641 Isabella Riley (V) 1:06.46  
Levin Swimming Club 1342 Hana Kerins 1:06.74  
Porirua City Aquatics 1643 Sophie Wilkinson 1:06.79  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1744 Eva Williams 1:06.80  
Tasman Swim Club 1545 Madeline Shallcrass 1:06.87  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1746 Vasilina Shipilova 1:06.90  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 14  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1647 Annamiek Noye 1:06.94  
Coast Swimming Club 1548 Kate Wignell 1:06.96  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1549 Alannah Webster (V) 1:07.12  
Tawa Swimming Club 1650 Elisia Wong 1:07.18  
St Peter's Swimming Club 14*51 Jade Houston 1:07.24  
Neptune Swim Club 16*51 Nicole Heaton 1:07.24  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1453 Ernestine de Bruin 1:07.28  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1854 Paige Cutler 1:07.31  
Kiwi Asc 1555 Olivia Andrew 1:07.65  
Pirates Swim Team 1556 Laura Jones 1:07.71  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1357 Janaye Burns 1:07.84  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1858 Shannon Schimanski 1:07.89  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1459 Anna Smith 1:08.04  
Parnell Swimming 1360 Isabella Campion 1:08.06  
Napier Aquahawks 1561 Natalya Roberts 1:08.13  
Pirates Swim Team 1462 Tilly Dassanayake 1:08.19  
Pirates Swim Team 15*63 Cerys Lewis-Oberdries 1:08.27  
Heretaunga Sundevils 18*63 Grace Jones 1:08.27  
United Swimming Club 1465 Alice Williams 1:08.29  
Greendale Swim Club 1666 Sophie Bassick 1:08.35  
Papakura Swimming Club 1767 Bethan Montgomery 1:08.40  
Jasi Swim Club 1468 Maisy Perriam 1:08.41  
Napier Aquahawks 13*69 Arabella Smith 1:08.59  
Comet Swim Club 15*69 Holly Fisher 1:08.59  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1571 Eternal Thompson 1:08.70  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1772 Caroline Paulsen 1:08.74  
Swim Rotorua 1673 Skye Cox 1:08.75  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1574 Erin Metcalfe 1:08.79  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1675 Hannah Moore 1:08.86  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1376 Anna Lepua 1:09.05  
Wharenui Swim Club 1577 Bridie Finch 1:09.08  
Tasman Swim Club 1578 Emma Fox 1:09.10  
Waitaha Swim Club 1579 Sophie Moore 1:09.18  
Ace Swimming Club 1680 Kayla Ansley 1:09.23  
SwimZone Racing 1381 Brooke Miles 1:09.24  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1582 Charlize Tordoff 1:09.32  
Pirates Swim Team 1683 Eva McLennan 1:09.56  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1384 Caitlin Farrell 1:09.81  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1385 Millie Quin 1:09.86  
North Shore Swimming Club 1586 Tegan Jenkins 1:09.91  
North Shore Swimming Club 1487 Isabella Halili 1:10.03  
Swim Timaru 1388 Izzy Sharp 1:10.10  
Zenith Asc 1389 Emma Christophers 1:10.47  
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1390 Nina Goble 1:10.62  
Tasman Swim Club 1391 Samantha Harman 1:10.85  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1792 Anais Magner 1:11.38  
Howick Pakuranga 1793 Tupou Neiufi% 1:14.75  
Capital Swim Club 2594 Mary Fisher% 1:21.63  
Orca Swimming Club 1895 Jane Fox% 1:22.82  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1896 Hannah van Wijk% 1:35.53  
Zenith Asc 2397 Katie Short% 1:46.19  
Cambridge Swimming Club 3198 Melissa Donoghue% 1:51.85  
Waitaha Swim Club 1699 Nico Wildbore% 2:03.77  
Parnell Swimming 16--- Sarah Brooks DQ  
North Shore Swimming Club 16--- Mine' Nel DQ  
Coast Swimming Club 15--- Nia Wallace% DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 14  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Mt. Albert Grammar 14--- Lucy Woodall DQ  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 15  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 131 Daniel Zheng 31.73  
North Shore Swimming Club 132 Cameron Gilmore 33.40  
Howick Pakuranga 133 Chris Jiang 33.46  
SwimZone Racing 134 Deion-Gerard Cabauatan 34.08  
Howick Pakuranga 135 Michael Han 34.19  
Oamaru Swimming Club 136 Corbin Fraser 34.22  
Whakatane Swimming Club 137 Marley Orr 34.27  
Capital Swim Club 138 Jacob Timmins 34.45  
United Swimming Club 13*9 Connor Lock 34.58  
SwimZone Racing 13*9 Thomas Bain 34.58  
SwimZone Racing 1311 Kody Tourelle 34.93  

 
Event 15  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 141 Louis Bebb (V) 31.42  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 142 Timothy LI (V) 31.80  
Enterprise Swim Club 143 Jack Keepa 32.06  
North Shore Swimming Club 144 Min Ryong Kim 32.20  
Jasi Swim Club 145 James Currie 32.72  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 146 Zach Reeder 32.84  
Howick Pakuranga 147 Joshua Kao 32.94  
United Swimming Club 148 Andrei Soldatovic 33.19  
Comet Swim Club 149 Jamie Joblin 33.46  
North Shore Swimming Club 1410 Harrison Cooke 33.47  
Wharenui Swim Club 1411 Max Gardiner 33.49  
Capital Swim Club 1412 Shane Maskell 33.53  
United Swimming Club 14*13 Eric Li 33.72  
Nelson South Swim Club 14*13 Reuben Lile 33.72  
Pirates Swim Team 1415 Caelum de Vos 33.75  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1416 Bowen Crawford 33.94  
SwimZone Racing 1417 Ashley Boag 34.24  
Ace Swimming Club 1418 Carlos Hardie 34.31  
Mt Eden Swimming 1419 Joshua Drake 34.64  
United Swimming Club 1420 Luca Matenga 34.83  
Trojans Swim Club 1421 Michael Lansdown 34.97  

 
Event 15  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Capital Swim Club 151 Orlando Cristobal-Mandel 29.59  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 152 Dylan Zhang (V) 30.53  
Howick Pakuranga 153 Ryan Oliver 30.97  
Huntly Swim Club 154 Jack Bruning 31.08  
North Shore Swimming Club 155 Jacob Wong Woo 31.34  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 156 Ben Shen (V) 31.50  
Taupo Swimming Club 157 Nathan Rowland 31.82  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 158 Blake Elliott 31.85  
Howick Pakuranga 159 James Slessor 32.54  
United Swimming Club 1510 Mack Hong 33.03  
Enterprise Swim Club 1511 Nathan Proctor 33.40  
Swim Timaru 1512 Matthew Gray 33.55  
Selwyn Swim Club 1513 Ieuan Edwards% 40.60  

 
Event 15  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Qeii Swim Club 161 Tom Dreaver 29.79  
Matamata Swim Club 162 Tristan Eiselen 30.62  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 15  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 163 Sungju Kim 30.67  
Heretaunga Sundevils 164 Miharo Jones 30.92  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 165 Angus Menzies (V) 30.97  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 166 Oscar Wang (V) 30.98  
Capital Swim Club 167 Che Pulepule 31.01  
Pirates Swim Team 168 Nathan Balsillie 31.07  
United Swimming Club 169 Marco Smeets 31.12  
Napier Aquahawks 1610 Jared Lee 31.14  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1611 Jean-Daniel Rosset 31.25  
North Shore Swimming Club 1612 Hunter Garrod 31.47  
Swim Rotorua 1613 Rocco Marsh 31.62  
United Swimming Club 1614 MacAllister Clark 31.68  
Raumati Swimming Club 1615 Robin Shen 31.88  
Taupo Swimming Club 1616 Thomas Bishop 32.41  
Waitaha Swim Club 1617 Ethan Taylor 32.89  
Heretaunga Sundevils 1618 Lars Benson 33.21  
Swim Rotorua 1619 James Baldwin 33.31  
SwimZone Racing 1620 Alexander Unstead-Joss 33.32  
North Shore Swimming Club 1621 Callum Hockey 33.44  
Wharenui Swim Club 1622 Zac Baker 33.83  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1623 Jeremy Doig 33.88  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1624 Nye Linton 34.10  

 
Event 15  Men 17-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Fiji 181 Taichi Vakasama (V) 28.62  
United Swimming Club 172 Matthew Holder 28.73  
Taupo Swimming Club 173 Johnson Bishop 29.02  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 184 Zarhn Collins 29.75  
Qeii Swim Club 185 Flynn McDonald 29.86  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 176 Zac Dell 29.93  
Howick Pakuranga 187 Thomas Hughson 30.04  
Capital Swim Club 188 Thomas Wilson 30.09  
Raumati Swimming Club 179 Eli Litten 30.13  
North Shore Swimming Club 1810 Michael Worsfold 31.31  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1711 Thomas Coombes 31.39  
Nelson South Swim Club 1712 Xavier Anderson 31.49  
Nelson South Swim Club 1713 Jacob Northage 31.53  
SwimZone Racing 1814 Richard Sasse 31.58  
Capital Swim Club 1715 Harrison Neal 31.59  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1816 Pavel Pyatakov 31.66  
Howick Pakuranga 1717 Lyall Hill 31.69  
Jasi Swim Club 1718 Liam Moloney 31.87  
Howick Pakuranga 1719 Ben Masters 32.31  
Swim Timaru 1720 Reed Stevenson 32.70  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 1721 Archie White 33.03  
Selwyn Swim Club 1722 Dylan Booysens 33.09  
Kiwi Asc 1723 David Cannon 33.43  

 
Event 15  Men 19 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 201 Andrew Hemsworth (V) 27.91  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 272 Malcolm Richardson 28.42  
Howick Pakuranga 243 Shaquile Vaotu'ua 28.45  
University of Queensland 28*4 Sam Gray (V) 28.80  
Fiji 19*4 Epeli Rabua (V) 28.80  



Sir Owen G Glenn Natnl Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:09 PM  3/10/2018  Page 23

2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 15  Men 19 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Matamata Swim Club 196 Josh Pickett 28.89  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 207 Eliot Lundon-Moore 29.01  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 248 Jeremy Tasker 29.09  
North Shore Swimming Club 199 Callum Prime 29.37  
St Peter's Swimming Club 2110 Dan Caldwell 29.79  
Elevation Athletics 2011 Samuel Willett (V) 29.90  
Waterhole Swimming 2312 Eyad Masoud 30.12  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2513 Christopher McFadden 30.72  
United Swimming Club 2014 Jason Smeets 31.25  
Fiji 2015 Oakley Johns (V) 31.43  
University of Queensland 4616 Jamie Wright (V) 31.69  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1917 Cam Gillespie 31.76  
Haileybury Aquatic 1918 Nelson Dong (V) 31.80  
USA - Unattached 1919 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 32.16  
Jasi Swim Club 2020 Bailey Perriam 32.29  
Fairfield Swimming Club 2221 Jesse Reynolds% 37.12  

 
Event 15  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 201 Andrew Hemsworth (V) 27.91  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 272 Malcolm Richardson 28.42  
Howick Pakuranga 243 Shaquile Vaotu'ua 28.45  
Fiji 184 Taichi Vakasama (V) 28.62  
United Swimming Club 175 Matthew Holder 28.73  
University of Queensland 28*6 Sam Gray (V) 28.80  
Fiji 19*6 Epeli Rabua (V) 28.80  
Matamata Swim Club 198 Josh Pickett 28.89  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 209 Eliot Lundon-Moore 29.01  
Taupo Swimming Club 1710 Johnson Bishop 29.02  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 2411 Jeremy Tasker 29.09  
North Shore Swimming Club 1912 Callum Prime 29.37  
Capital Swim Club 1513 Orlando Cristobal-Mandel 29.59  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1814 Zarhn Collins 29.75  
Qeii Swim Club 16*15 Tom Dreaver 29.79  
St Peter's Swimming Club 21*15 Dan Caldwell 29.79  
Qeii Swim Club 1817 Flynn McDonald 29.86  
Elevation Athletics 2018 Samuel Willett (V) 29.90  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1719 Zac Dell 29.93  
Howick Pakuranga 1820 Thomas Hughson 30.04  
Capital Swim Club 1821 Thomas Wilson 30.09  
Waterhole Swimming 2322 Eyad Masoud 30.12  
Raumati Swimming Club 1723 Eli Litten 30.13  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1524 Dylan Zhang (V) 30.53  
Matamata Swim Club 1625 Tristan Eiselen 30.62  
North Shore Swimming Club 1626 Sungju Kim 30.67  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2527 Christopher McFadden 30.72  
Heretaunga Sundevils 1628 Miharo Jones 30.92  
Howick Pakuranga 15*29 Ryan Oliver 30.97  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 16*29 Angus Menzies (V) 30.97  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1631 Oscar Wang (V) 30.98  
Capital Swim Club 1632 Che Pulepule 31.01  
Pirates Swim Team 1633 Nathan Balsillie 31.07  
Huntly Swim Club 1534 Jack Bruning 31.08  
United Swimming Club 1635 Marco Smeets 31.12  
Napier Aquahawks 1636 Jared Lee 31.14  
Whakatane Swimming Club 16*37 Jean-Daniel Rosset 31.25  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 15  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 20*37 Jason Smeets 31.25  
North Shore Swimming Club 1839 Michael Worsfold 31.31  
North Shore Swimming Club 1540 Jacob Wong Woo 31.34  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1741 Thomas Coombes 31.39  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1442 Louis Bebb (V) 31.42  
Fiji 2043 Oakley Johns (V) 31.43  
North Shore Swimming Club 1644 Hunter Garrod 31.47  
Nelson South Swim Club 1745 Xavier Anderson 31.49  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1546 Ben Shen (V) 31.50  
Nelson South Swim Club 1747 Jacob Northage 31.53  
SwimZone Racing 1848 Richard Sasse 31.58  
Capital Swim Club 1749 Harrison Neal 31.59  
Swim Rotorua 1650 Rocco Marsh 31.62  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1851 Pavel Pyatakov 31.66  
United Swimming Club 1652 MacAllister Clark 31.68  
University of Queensland 46*53 Jamie Wright (V) 31.69  
Howick Pakuranga 17*53 Lyall Hill 31.69  
North Shore Swimming Club 1355 Daniel Zheng 31.73  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1956 Cam Gillespie 31.76  
Haileybury Aquatic 19*57 Nelson Dong (V) 31.80  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 14*57 Timothy LI (V) 31.80  
Taupo Swimming Club 1559 Nathan Rowland 31.82  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1560 Blake Elliott 31.85  
Jasi Swim Club 1761 Liam Moloney 31.87  
Raumati Swimming Club 1662 Robin Shen 31.88  
Enterprise Swim Club 1463 Jack Keepa 32.06  
USA - Unattached 1964 Vincent Downs-Honey (V) 32.16  
North Shore Swimming Club 1465 Min Ryong Kim 32.20  
Jasi Swim Club 2066 Bailey Perriam 32.29  
Howick Pakuranga 1767 Ben Masters 32.31  
Taupo Swimming Club 1668 Thomas Bishop 32.41  
Howick Pakuranga 1569 James Slessor 32.54  
Swim Timaru 1770 Reed Stevenson 32.70  
Jasi Swim Club 1471 James Currie 32.72  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1472 Zach Reeder 32.84  
Waitaha Swim Club 1673 Ethan Taylor 32.89  
Howick Pakuranga 1474 Joshua Kao 32.94  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 17*75 Archie White 33.03  
United Swimming Club 15*75 Mack Hong 33.03  
Selwyn Swim Club 1777 Dylan Booysens 33.09  
United Swimming Club 1478 Andrei Soldatovic 33.19  
Heretaunga Sundevils 1679 Lars Benson 33.21  
Swim Rotorua 1680 James Baldwin 33.31  
SwimZone Racing 1681 Alexander Unstead-Joss 33.32  
Enterprise Swim Club 15*82 Nathan Proctor 33.40  
North Shore Swimming Club 13*82 Cameron Gilmore 33.40  
Kiwi Asc 1784 David Cannon 33.43  
North Shore Swimming Club 1685 Callum Hockey 33.44  
Howick Pakuranga 13*86 Chris Jiang 33.46  
Comet Swim Club 14*86 Jamie Joblin 33.46  
North Shore Swimming Club 1488 Harrison Cooke 33.47  
Wharenui Swim Club 1489 Max Gardiner 33.49  
Capital Swim Club 1490 Shane Maskell 33.53  
Swim Timaru 1591 Matthew Gray 33.55  
United Swimming Club 14*92 Eric Li 33.72  
Nelson South Swim Club 14*92 Reuben Lile 33.72  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three

(Event 15  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Pirates Swim Team 1494 Caelum de Vos 33.75  
Wharenui Swim Club 1695 Zac Baker 33.83  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1696 Jeremy Doig 33.88  
Mt. Albert Grammar 1497 Bowen Crawford 33.94  
SwimZone Racing 1398 Deion-Gerard Cabauatan 34.08  
Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1699 Nye Linton 34.10  
Howick Pakuranga 13100 Michael Han 34.19  
Oamaru Swimming Club 13101 Corbin Fraser 34.22  
SwimZone Racing 14102 Ashley Boag 34.24  
Whakatane Swimming Club 13103 Marley Orr 34.27  
Ace Swimming Club 14104 Carlos Hardie 34.31  
Capital Swim Club 13105 Jacob Timmins 34.45  
United Swimming Club 13*106 Connor Lock 34.58  
SwimZone Racing 13*106 Thomas Bain 34.58  
Mt Eden Swimming 14108 Joshua Drake 34.64  
United Swimming Club 14109 Luca Matenga 34.83  
SwimZone Racing 13110 Kody Tourelle 34.93  
Trojans Swim Club 14111 Michael Lansdown 34.97  
Fairfield Swimming Club 22112 Jesse Reynolds% 37.12  
Selwyn Swim Club 15113 Ieuan Edwards% 40.60  
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2018 NZ Short Course Championships - 2/10/2018 to 6/10/2018

Results - Session Three
 
Event 16  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

United Swimming Club 131 Trelise Dance 33.71  
Raumati Swimming Club 132 Hannah Huria 33.83  
Raumati Swimming Club 133 Koanga Tatana-Waihi 34.99  
St Peter's Swimming Club 134 Jade Morrison 35.06  
North Shore Swimming Club 135 Melissa Cowen 35.31  
Coast Swimming Club 136 Erika Paterson 35.52  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 13*7 Cassandra Taylor 35.66  
Aquagym Swimming Club 13*7 Sienna McEwan 35.66  
Whanganui Swimming Club 139 Cayden Earles 35.90  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1310 Jungeun Song 36.40  
Papatoetoe Swimming Club 1311 Alexia Perese 36.69  
Orca Swimming Club 1312 Natasha Rain 36.97  
Parnell Swimming 1313 Isabella Campion 37.10  
United Swimming Club 13*14 Elizabeth Meyers 37.20  
United Swimming Club 13*14 Dasha Barbina 37.20  
Capital Swim Club 1316 Molly Player 37.28  
Pirates Swim Team 1317 Samantha Fowler 37.46  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1318 Elenoa Asi 37.49  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1319 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 37.79  

 
Event 16  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Northwave Swim Club 141 Nellie Clark 33.68  
Raumati Swimming Club 142 Tori Grout 34.13  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 143 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 34.21  
St Paul's Swimming Club 144 Laura Littlejohn 34.30  
Taieri Swimming Club 145 Jemma Wilson 34.46  
St Peter's Swimming Club 146 Rylee Britton 34.90  
St Peter's Swimming Club 147 Kaitlyn Heaslip 35.05  
North Shore Swimming Club 148 Mea Van Rooyen 36.01  
Nelson South Swim Club 149 Cate Barton 36.09  
Howick Pakuranga 1410 Anna Shimizu 36.18  
Northwave Swim Club 1411 Nathalie Hull 36.36  
Masterton Swimming Club 1412 Jorja Younger 36.45  
Swim Rotorua 1413 Annelyse Cowie 36.63  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1414 Katherine Gibson (V) 36.64  
United Swimming Club 1415 Cate Cleland 36.74  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1416 Anna Smith 36.84  
Qlympique de Pirae 1417 Hereiti Moro (V) 37.07  
Orca Swimming Club 1418 Rhianna Short 37.56  

 
Event 16  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

St Paul's Swimming Club 151 Hannah Morgan 33.51  
Enterprise Swim Club 152 Ava Smith 34.24  
Nelson South Swim Club 153 Bree Anderson 34.37  
United Swimming Club 154 MacKenzie Brears 34.44  
Ace Swimming Club 155 Emma Parsons 34.77  
Zenith Asc 156 Meg Christophers 34.88  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 157 Lucy McKinnon 35.07  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 158 Eleanor Gilbert 35.28  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 159 Caitlin Jenkins 35.45  
Northwave Swim Club 1510 Madeline Whittam 35.53  
Taieri Swimming Club 1511 Jordan Summers 35.79  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1512 Sarah Wilson 36.00  
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Results - Session Three

(Event 16  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Jasi Swim Club 1513 Olivia Wrathall 36.66  
Neptune Swim Club 1514 Zoe McCane 36.73  
Howick Pakuranga 1515 Beth Harford 36.82  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1516 Millie Norman 36.89  
Tasman Swim Club 1517 Piper Riley 37.36  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1518 Charlize Tordoff 37.53  
North Shore Swimming Club 1519 Cassidy Coldicott 37.88  

 
Event 16  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Aquagym Swimming Club 161 Natasha Johnson 33.13  
Qlympique de Pirae 162 Poerani Bertrand (V) 33.42  
Howick Pakuranga 163 Hannah Fergeson 33.89  
North Shore Swimming Club 164 Andie Quirke 34.39  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 165 Ella Thyne 34.84  
Pirates Swim Team 166 Lucy Borlase 35.73  
St Peter's Swimming Club 167 Chelsea Sharp 36.12  
Tawa Swimming Club 168 Elisia Wong 36.37  
Parnell Swimming 169 Olivia Upston% 47.13  

 
Event 16  Women 17-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Qeii Swim Club 171 Kaylee Jackson 32.01  
Northwave Swim Club 172 Ciara Smith 32.31  
United Swimming Club 183 Mikayla Dance 32.55  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 174 Ella Jamieson 33.35  
Aquagym Swimming Club 175 Ruby Wagenvoord 33.36  
Whanganui Swimming Club 186 Shannon Schimanski 33.62  
United Swimming Club 187 Ellie Eastwood 33.72  
Coast Swimming Club 188 Saacha McCormack 33.73  
Dolphins Swimming Club 189 Tilali Scanlan (V) 34.27  
Raumati Swimming Club 1710 Chelsea Parker 34.36  
Howick Pakuranga 1711 Phoebe Harris 34.61  
Neptune Swim Club 1712 Isabella Gold 35.05  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 1713 Caitlin McKenzie 35.08  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1714 Claudia Fydler (V) 35.15  
Papakura Swimming Club 1715 Caitlin Lucie-Smith 35.21  
Nelson South Swim Club 1816 Georgie Trengrove 35.52  
Jasi Swim Club 1817 Sarah Mabin 35.94  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1818 Katlyn Steedman 36.33  
Neptune Swim Club 1719 Gabby White 36.34  
Pirates Swim Team 1720 Julia Hogg 36.37  
North Shore Swimming Club 1721 Jade Hollick 36.51  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1722 Caroline Paulsen 36.99  
Howick Pakuranga 1723 Tupou Neiufi% 44.37  

 
Event 16  Women 19 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Jasi Swim Club 191 Lucy Gordon 32.82  
Fiji 222 Matelita Buadromo (V) 34.19  
Howick Pakuranga 203 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters 34.34  
Aquagym Swimming Club 244 Claire Burgess 34.40  
Aquagym Swimming Club 205 Emma Dick 34.42  
Capital Swim Club 256 Mary Fisher% 45.13  
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Results - Session Three
 
Event 16  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Qeii Swim Club 171 Kaylee Jackson 32.01  
Northwave Swim Club 172 Ciara Smith 32.31  
United Swimming Club 183 Mikayla Dance 32.55  
Jasi Swim Club 194 Lucy Gordon 32.82  
Aquagym Swimming Club 165 Natasha Johnson 33.13  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 176 Ella Jamieson 33.35  
Aquagym Swimming Club 177 Ruby Wagenvoord 33.36  
Qlympique de Pirae 168 Poerani Bertrand (V) 33.42  
St Paul's Swimming Club 159 Hannah Morgan 33.51  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1810 Shannon Schimanski 33.62  
Northwave Swim Club 1411 Nellie Clark 33.68  
United Swimming Club 1312 Trelise Dance 33.71  
United Swimming Club 1813 Ellie Eastwood 33.72  
Coast Swimming Club 1814 Saacha McCormack 33.73  
Raumati Swimming Club 1315 Hannah Huria 33.83  
Howick Pakuranga 1616 Hannah Fergeson 33.89  
Raumati Swimming Club 1417 Tori Grout 34.13  
Fiji 2218 Matelita Buadromo (V) 34.19  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1419 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 34.21  
Enterprise Swim Club 1520 Ava Smith 34.24  
Dolphins Swimming Club 1821 Tilali Scanlan (V) 34.27  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1422 Laura Littlejohn 34.30  
Howick Pakuranga 2023 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters 34.34  
Raumati Swimming Club 1724 Chelsea Parker 34.36  
Nelson South Swim Club 1525 Bree Anderson 34.37  
North Shore Swimming Club 1626 Andie Quirke 34.39  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2427 Claire Burgess 34.40  
Aquagym Swimming Club 2028 Emma Dick 34.42  
United Swimming Club 1529 MacKenzie Brears 34.44  
Taieri Swimming Club 1430 Jemma Wilson 34.46  
Howick Pakuranga 1731 Phoebe Harris 34.61  
Ace Swimming Club 1532 Emma Parsons 34.77  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 1633 Ella Thyne 34.84  
Zenith Asc 1534 Meg Christophers 34.88  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1435 Rylee Britton 34.90  
Raumati Swimming Club 1336 Koanga Tatana-Waihi 34.99  
Neptune Swim Club 17*37 Isabella Gold 35.05  
St Peter's Swimming Club 14*37 Kaitlyn Heaslip 35.05  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1339 Jade Morrison 35.06  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1540 Lucy McKinnon 35.07  
Vikings Swim Club Inc 1741 Caitlin McKenzie 35.08  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1742 Claudia Fydler (V) 35.15  
Papakura Swimming Club 1743 Caitlin Lucie-Smith 35.21  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1544 Eleanor Gilbert 35.28  
North Shore Swimming Club 1345 Melissa Cowen 35.31  
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 1546 Caitlin Jenkins 35.45  
Nelson South Swim Club 18*47 Georgie Trengrove 35.52  
Coast Swimming Club 13*47 Erika Paterson 35.52  
Northwave Swim Club 1549 Madeline Whittam 35.53  
Aquagym Swimming Club 13*50 Sienna McEwan 35.66  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 13*50 Cassandra Taylor 35.66  
Pirates Swim Team 1652 Lucy Borlase 35.73  
Taieri Swimming Club 1553 Jordan Summers 35.79  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1354 Cayden Earles 35.90  
Jasi Swim Club 1855 Sarah Mabin 35.94  
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Results - Session Three

(Event 16  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

St Peter's Swimming Club 1556 Sarah Wilson 36.00  
North Shore Swimming Club 1457 Mea Van Rooyen 36.01  
Nelson South Swim Club 1458 Cate Barton 36.09  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1659 Chelsea Sharp 36.12  
Howick Pakuranga 1460 Anna Shimizu 36.18  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1861 Katlyn Steedman 36.33  
Neptune Swim Club 1762 Gabby White 36.34  
Northwave Swim Club 1463 Nathalie Hull 36.36  
Tawa Swimming Club 16*64 Elisia Wong 36.37  
Pirates Swim Team 17*64 Julia Hogg 36.37  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1366 Jungeun Song 36.40  
Masterton Swimming Club 1467 Jorja Younger 36.45  
North Shore Swimming Club 1768 Jade Hollick 36.51  
Swim Rotorua 1469 Annelyse Cowie 36.63  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1470 Katherine Gibson (V) 36.64  
Jasi Swim Club 1571 Olivia Wrathall 36.66  
Papatoetoe Swimming Club 1372 Alexia Perese 36.69  
Neptune Swim Club 1573 Zoe McCane 36.73  
United Swimming Club 1474 Cate Cleland 36.74  
Howick Pakuranga 1575 Beth Harford 36.82  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1476 Anna Smith 36.84  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1577 Millie Norman 36.89  
Orca Swimming Club 1378 Natasha Rain 36.97  
Whakatane Swimming Club 1779 Caroline Paulsen 36.99  
Qlympique de Pirae 1480 Hereiti Moro (V) 37.07  
Parnell Swimming 1381 Isabella Campion 37.10  
United Swimming Club 13*82 Elizabeth Meyers 37.20  
United Swimming Club 13*82 Dasha Barbina 37.20  
Capital Swim Club 1384 Molly Player 37.28  
Tasman Swim Club 1585 Piper Riley 37.36  
Pirates Swim Team 1386 Samantha Fowler 37.46  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1387 Elenoa Asi 37.49  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1588 Charlize Tordoff 37.53  
Orca Swimming Club 1489 Rhianna Short 37.56  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1390 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 37.79  
North Shore Swimming Club 1591 Cassidy Coldicott 37.88  
Howick Pakuranga 1792 Tupou Neiufi% 44.37  
Capital Swim Club 2593 Mary Fisher% 45.13  
Parnell Swimming 1694 Olivia Upston% 47.13  

 
Event 17  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 131 Lucy Bartlett 4:23.56  
Capital Swim Club 132 Pippa Nicol 4:36.97  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 133 Emilia Finer 4:37.50  
Howick Pakuranga 134 Ella Crowe 4:37.56  
North Shore Swimming Club 135 Charlie Twose 4:42.10  
Napier Aquahawks 136 Arabella Smith 4:42.25  
St Peter's Swimming Club 137 Savanna Bourke 4:43.97  
Howick Pakuranga 138 Miandi Oosthuizen 4:44.08  
Swim Timaru 139 Izzy Sharp 4:44.18  
United Swimming Club 1310 Grace Baik 4:44.88  
Capital Swim Club 1311 Molly Player 4:45.18  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1312 Isabella Lee (V) 4:45.76  
Pirates Swim Team 1313 Samantha Fowler 4:45.79  
Levin Swimming Club 1314 Hana Kerins 4:48.13  
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Results - Session Three

(Event 17  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 1315 Summer Osborne 4:48.97  
Mt Eden Swimming 1316 Liv Stairmand 4:49.16  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1317 Cheyenne Nightingale 4:49.40  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1318 Elenoa Asi 4:58.81  

 
Event 17  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Fairfield Swimming Club 141 Jordyn Williams 4:25.59  
Taupo Swimming Club 142 Keira Allott 4:27.75  
Napier Aquahawks 143 Mahina Ross 4:30.99  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 144 Katherine Gibson (V) 4:32.21  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 145 Sarah Cummings 4:32.98  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 146 Maia Gardiner 4:34.82  
North Shore Swimming Club 147 Mia Brown 4:38.59  
Nelson South Swim Club 148 Emily Bryant 4:38.85  
Orca Swimming Club 149 Milli Low 4:39.92  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1410 Maia Clare 4:40.74  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1411 Stella Coombes 4:42.03  
Jasi Swim Club 1412 Caitlin Close 4:42.24  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1413 Kelly Lewis 4:42.29  
Howick Pakuranga 1414 Laura Wesseling 4:43.37  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1415 Corinna Decker-Thorburn 4:44.48  
Wharenui Swim Club 1416 Julie Song 4:45.27  
Tasman Swim Club 1417 Isabella Thurlow 4:45.75  
Swim Rotorua 1418 Annelyse Cowie 4:46.43  
Murihiku Swimming Club 1419 Martina White 4:47.90  
Waitaha Swim Club 1420 Ella Benn% 5:36.77  

 
Event 17  Women 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ashburton Swim Team 151 Bree Middleton 4:21.69  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 152 Adriana Fydler (V) 4:24.29  
Tasman Swim Club 153 Sierra Thomas 4:24.78  
Toowoomba Grammar School Swimm 154 Naia Anderson (V) 4:29.08  
North Shore Swimming Club 155 Star Teaukura 4:29.62  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Ella Hoskin 4:29.90  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 157 Sophia Taylor 4:30.69  
Tasman Swim Club 158 Abbey Smale 4:34.86  
Howick Pakuranga 159 Caitlin Green 4:35.58  
Pirates Swim Team 1510 Hannah Pulham 4:35.95  
Haileybury Aquatic 1511 Maddy Pitt (V) 4:36.64  
Capital Swim Club 1512 Grace Mellsop 4:39.09  
Tasman Swim Club 1513 Sophie Alexander 4:40.18  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1514 Emma Maultsaid 4:40.81  
Howick Pakuranga 1515 Brooke Hill 4:41.53  
Neptune Swim Club 1516 Zoe McCane 4:41.56  
Tasman Swim Club 1517 Emma Fox 4:43.00  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1518 Jocelyn Blay 4:43.38  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1519 Amelia Cronin 4:44.40  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1520 Erin Metcalfe 4:47.69  
Mt Eden Swimming 1521 Terri Warner 4:48.49  
Matamata Swim Club 1522 Jordan Rogers 4:48.95  

 
Event 17  Women 16 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kiwi West Aquatics 161 Paris Cutler 4:23.05  
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(Event 17  Women 16 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Pukekohe Swimming Club 162 Kiana Swain 4:25.09  
Fairfield Swimming Club 163 Kaitlyn Sosa 4:26.52  
Ace Swimming Club 164 Madison Chapman 4:32.23  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 165 Claudia Taylor 4:33.50  
St Paul's Swimming Club 166 Ella Brock 4:34.59  
Haileybury Aquatic 167 Ellie Castricum-McDuff (V) 4:36.96  
Pirates Swim Team 168 Lucy Borlase 4:37.44  
Napier Aquahawks 169 Sarah Birkett 4:38.19  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1610 Eve McCormack 4:39.02  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1611 Caitlin Ashby 4:42.49  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1612 Claudia Neale (V) 4:43.11  
Jasi Swim Club 1613 Baileigh O'Sullivan 4:44.47  

 
Event 17  Women 17-18 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Neptune Swim Club 181 Caitlin Deans 4:11.60  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 172 Ludo Zarpellon 4:17.31  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 173 Claudia Kelly 4:18.75  
Capital Swim Club 184 Ruby Heath 4:20.74  
SwimZone Racing 175 Chelsey Edwards 4:23.18  
Kiwi West Aquatics 176 Piper Humphreys 4:25.92  
Mt Eden Swimming 177 Lucy Makaea 4:27.63  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 188 Tessa Bradley 4:29.56  
Blacktown City 179 Madeline Franjic (V) 4:31.23  
Neptune Swim Club 1810 Gabrielle Trotter 4:31.31  
Napier Aquahawks 1711 Alena Kamper 4:32.12  
United Swimming Club 1712 Maddie Poingdestre 4:34.65  
Capital Swim Club 1813 Macy Burns 4:36.06  
Pirates Swim Team 1714 Julia Hogg 4:36.67  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1715 Ruby Wagenvoord 4:38.77  
Roskill Swimming Club 1716 Samantha Martin 4:40.34  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1817 Paige Cutler 4:48.28  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1818 Hannah van Wijk% 6:16.48  

 
Event 17  Women 19 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 241 Carina Doyle 4:08.29  
Northwave Swim Club 192 Hayley McIntosh 4:08.43  
Capital Swim Club 243 Emma Robinson 4:12.31  
North Shore Swimming Club 194 Jacey Cropp 4:25.23  
Mt Wellington Swimming 195 Courtney Phillips 4:30.12  
Jasi Swim Club 206 Emily Rennell 4:31.75  
Enterprise Swim Club 217 Jaimee Fisher 4:33.11  
Cambridge Swimming Club 318 Melissa Donoghue% 7:08.61  

 
Event 17  Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

North Shore Swimming Club 241 Carina Doyle 4:08.29  
Northwave Swim Club 192 Hayley McIntosh 4:08.43  
Neptune Swim Club 183 Caitlin Deans 4:11.60  
Capital Swim Club 244 Emma Robinson 4:12.31  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 175 Ludo Zarpellon 4:17.31  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 176 Claudia Kelly 4:18.75  
Capital Swim Club 187 Ruby Heath 4:20.74  
Ashburton Swim Team 158 Bree Middleton 4:21.69  
Kiwi West Aquatics 169 Paris Cutler 4:23.05  
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(Event 17  Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

SwimZone Racing 1710 Chelsey Edwards 4:23.18  
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1311 Lucy Bartlett 4:23.56  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1512 Adriana Fydler (V) 4:24.29  
Tasman Swim Club 1513 Sierra Thomas 4:24.78  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1614 Kiana Swain 4:25.09  
North Shore Swimming Club 1915 Jacey Cropp 4:25.23  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1416 Jordyn Williams 4:25.59  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1717 Piper Humphreys 4:25.92  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1618 Kaitlyn Sosa 4:26.52  
Mt Eden Swimming 1719 Lucy Makaea 4:27.63  
Taupo Swimming Club 1420 Keira Allott 4:27.75  
Toowoomba Grammar School Swimm 1521 Naia Anderson (V) 4:29.08  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1822 Tessa Bradley 4:29.56  
North Shore Swimming Club 1523 Star Teaukura 4:29.62  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1524 Ella Hoskin 4:29.90  
Mt Wellington Swimming 1925 Courtney Phillips 4:30.12  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1526 Sophia Taylor 4:30.69  
Napier Aquahawks 1427 Mahina Ross 4:30.99  
Blacktown City 1728 Madeline Franjic (V) 4:31.23  
Neptune Swim Club 1829 Gabrielle Trotter 4:31.31  
Jasi Swim Club 2030 Emily Rennell 4:31.75  
Napier Aquahawks 1731 Alena Kamper 4:32.12  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1432 Katherine Gibson (V) 4:32.21  
Ace Swimming Club 1633 Madison Chapman 4:32.23  
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1434 Sarah Cummings 4:32.98  
Enterprise Swim Club 2135 Jaimee Fisher 4:33.11  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1636 Claudia Taylor 4:33.50  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1637 Ella Brock 4:34.59  
United Swimming Club 1738 Maddie Poingdestre 4:34.65  
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1439 Maia Gardiner 4:34.82  
Tasman Swim Club 1540 Abbey Smale 4:34.86  
Howick Pakuranga 1541 Caitlin Green 4:35.58  
Pirates Swim Team 1542 Hannah Pulham 4:35.95  
Capital Swim Club 1843 Macy Burns 4:36.06  
Haileybury Aquatic 1544 Maddy Pitt (V) 4:36.64  
Pirates Swim Team 1745 Julia Hogg 4:36.67  
Haileybury Aquatic 1646 Ellie Castricum-McDuff (V) 4:36.96  
Capital Swim Club 1347 Pippa Nicol 4:36.97  
Pirates Swim Team 1648 Lucy Borlase 4:37.44  
Bay of Islands Swimming Club 1349 Emilia Finer 4:37.50  
Howick Pakuranga 1350 Ella Crowe 4:37.56  
Napier Aquahawks 1651 Sarah Birkett 4:38.19  
North Shore Swimming Club 1452 Mia Brown 4:38.59  
Aquagym Swimming Club 1753 Ruby Wagenvoord 4:38.77  
Nelson South Swim Club 1454 Emily Bryant 4:38.85  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1655 Eve McCormack 4:39.02  
Capital Swim Club 1556 Grace Mellsop 4:39.09  
Orca Swimming Club 1457 Milli Low 4:39.92  
Tasman Swim Club 1558 Sophie Alexander 4:40.18  
Roskill Swimming Club 1759 Samantha Martin 4:40.34  
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1460 Maia Clare 4:40.74  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1561 Emma Maultsaid 4:40.81  
Howick Pakuranga 1562 Brooke Hill 4:41.53  
Neptune Swim Club 1563 Zoe McCane 4:41.56  
Hillcrest Swim Club 1464 Stella Coombes 4:42.03  
North Shore Swimming Club 1365 Charlie Twose 4:42.10  
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(Event 17  Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Jasi Swim Club 1466 Caitlin Close 4:42.24  
Napier Aquahawks 1367 Arabella Smith 4:42.25  
St Paul's Swimming Club 1468 Kelly Lewis 4:42.29  
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1669 Caitlin Ashby 4:42.49  
Tasman Swim Club 1570 Emma Fox 4:43.00  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1671 Claudia Neale (V) 4:43.11  
Howick Pakuranga 1472 Laura Wesseling 4:43.37  
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 1573 Jocelyn Blay 4:43.38  
St Peter's Swimming Club 1374 Savanna Bourke 4:43.97  
Howick Pakuranga 1375 Miandi Oosthuizen 4:44.08  
Swim Timaru 1376 Izzy Sharp 4:44.18  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1577 Amelia Cronin 4:44.40  
Jasi Swim Club 1678 Baileigh O'Sullivan 4:44.47  
Fairfield Swimming Club 1479 Corinna Decker-Thorburn 4:44.48  
United Swimming Club 1380 Grace Baik 4:44.88  
Capital Swim Club 1381 Molly Player 4:45.18  
Wharenui Swim Club 1482 Julie Song 4:45.27  
Tasman Swim Club 1483 Isabella Thurlow 4:45.75  
Knox Pymble Swim Club-NS 1384 Isabella Lee (V) 4:45.76  
Pirates Swim Team 1385 Samantha Fowler 4:45.79  
Swim Rotorua 1486 Annelyse Cowie 4:46.43  
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1587 Erin Metcalfe 4:47.69  
Murihiku Swimming Club 1488 Martina White 4:47.90  
Levin Swimming Club 1389 Hana Kerins 4:48.13  
Kiwi West Aquatics 1890 Paige Cutler 4:48.28  
Mt Eden Swimming 1591 Terri Warner 4:48.49  
Matamata Swim Club 1592 Jordan Rogers 4:48.95  
North Shore Swimming Club 1393 Summer Osborne 4:48.97  
Mt Eden Swimming 1394 Liv Stairmand 4:49.16  
Whanganui Swimming Club 1395 Cheyenne Nightingale 4:49.40  
Oamaru Swimming Club 1396 Elenoa Asi 4:58.81  
Waitaha Swim Club 1497 Ella Benn% 5:36.77  
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1898 Hannah van Wijk% 6:16.48  
Cambridge Swimming Club 3199 Melissa Donoghue% 7:08.61  


